Worldgames of MTB- Marathon 2016

Marathon 31

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
Expert Women
1 342 WIELTSCHNIG Julia 1996
2 439 WALZ Katja 1981
3 6 VOITHOFER Verena 1997
4 797 ANGERER Tanja 1979
5 450 PURRER Antonia 1990
6 255 GHIJSEN Veronique 1980
7 555 RIEDEL Eva 1977
8 804 MORTL Elfi 1977
9 526 DAMM Sandra 1984
10 157 HARKE Herma 1986
11 119 CREPAZ Manuela 1980
12 683 RABACHER Christine 1978
13 614 BUCSEK Andrea 1980
14 487 HORBIGER Sandra 1994
15 461 WAKOUNIG Nadja 1982
16 603 SCHARTNER Jasmin 1993
17 554 MUHLBERGER Tanja 1986
18 346 NOBEL Sandra 1980
19 729 BINDER Alexandra 1983
20 481 GRAUSENBURGER Julia 1984
21 783 SPORKER Petra 1980
22 770 PETZOLD Sandra 1977
23 372 RIEGLER Sabine 1981
24 688 SYED Bianca 1978
25 676 TAUBL Sandra 1979
26 798 QUEMADA GARRIDO Lucia 1985

Handicapped Women

1 26 MARZINKE Yvonne 1976
2 19 GRASSINGER Michaela 1970

Master Women

1 447 TIPPMANN Gabi 1962
2 485 HADICKE Simone 1975
3 107 SCHEU Gabi 1963
4 782 SCHWARZ Britta 1965
5 144 WUTZL Martina 1976
6 741 KORHERR-GURSZKY Veronika 1961
7 493 JANKU Gabi 1968
8 411 ORTLEPP Petra 1964
9 527 PUTZEvelyn 1967
Fun Men
1 13 GRUNWALD Thomas 1998
2 5 SZVETECZ Sebastian 1998
3 38 KALIWODA Jakob 2000
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City Club

Saalfelden
Maisach
Kaprun

Reith Im Alpachtal
Unterwdssen
Saalbach
Elsbethen

St. Polten
Ddobeln
Punthorst

Rum

Ainring
Stockerau
Hinterglemm
Globasnitz
Wien
Unterwdssen
Otterdorf-Okrilla
Schwechat
Dirnstein

Wien

Berlin

Steyr

Wien

GrofR3 Enzersdorf

Wien

Mondsee

Obernsees

Schwangau
Sonthofen
Schwaikheim
Wien
Kienberg
Wien
Weinheim
Wendelstein

Adnet

Viehhofen
Hernstein

Wattens
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Time

01:37:18.7
01:41:12.8
01:50:51.5
01:51:40.3
01:52:10.1
01:59:57.3
01:59:59.6
02:07:49.1
02:17:22.7
02:18:59.1
02:23:09.9
02:25:51.9
02:26:12.6
02:28:34.4
02:30:33.9
02:35:16.4
02:36:03.6
02:44:18.9
02:49:17.9
03:01:09.9
03:03:11.2
03:06:17.8
03:09:08.2
03:14:28.5
03:39:08.5

03:41:51.3

02:28:11.9

03:08:16.4

01:52:34.7
02:06:42.8
02:08:22.8
02:23:54.9
02:36:34.4
02:44:51.9
02:46:31.9
02:47:28.7
03:25:40.2

01:29:36.8
01:29:56.8
01:53:39.6

07.09.2019

Diff Pace

+03:54.7
+13:32.8
+14:21.6
+14:51.3
+22:38.6
+22:40.8
+30:30.4
+40:04.4
+41:40.4
+45:51.1
+48:33.1
+48:53.9
+51:15.6
+53:15.1
+57:57.7
+58:44.9
+01:07:00.2
+01:11:59.2
+01:23:51.2
+01:25:52.5
+01:28:59.1
+01:31:49.5
+01:37:09.7
+02:01:49.7
+02:04:32.5

+40:04.5

+14:08.1
+15:48.1
+31:20.2
+43:59.7
+52:17.2
+53:57.2
+54:53.9

+01:33:05.5

+20.2

+24:02.7
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Worldgames of MTB- Marathon 2016

Marathon 31

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB

4 417 PICHLER Paul-Lukas 2000
Expert Men

1 386 FLATSCHER Glnther 1984

2 565 HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes 1993

3 274 HOFFMANN Tim 1996

4 543 ASCHAUER philipp 1997

5 518 BARTH David 1984

6 452 GIERLINGER Andreas 1995

7 500 WEBERSDORFER Felix 1990

8 404 HASENOHRL Philip 1995

9 179 ZIEGLER Mario 1981
10 308 SANTNER Manuel 1987
11 456 DEMBLER Mark 1983
12 266 GUTHEIL Lukas 1995
13 205 NEUBAUER Christian 1983
14 262 SCHINDLEGGER Markus 1991
15 567 WIMMER Florian 1982
16 546 STROTHMANN Sven 1989
17 310 SCHMEISSER Stefan 1982
18 258 RETTENSTEINER Andreas 1977
19 745 SILGENER Manuel 1982
20 72 GAL Yannick 1990
21 390 KANZIAN Christian 1987
22 215 HATZER René 1992
23 556 GABLER Hans 1986
24 283 BROWATZKE Markus 1985
25 269 KIESL Andreas 1980
26 576 BURGSTALLER Martin 1978
27 679 POSSELT Michael 1979
28 338 WEPER Florian 1994
29 126 SCHAFFERHANS Tobias 1991
30 118 SPIELVOGEL Gerhard 1981
31 733 SCHNEIDHOFER Johannes 1993
32 750 REICH Markus 1978
33 105 SIEBLIST Thorsten 1979
34 357 GOLS Oliver 1981
35 337 SPITZENBERGER Pascal 1991
36 384 FISCHER Michael 1995
37 306 GUTHEIL Christian 1987
38 630 HACKAUF Martin 1984
39 649 KOECK Daniel 1983
40 738 BOTZ Daniel 1979
41 156 AMCHA Mario 1978
42 492 HARRISON Christoph 1980
43 660 MANDL Bernd 1983
44 730 BINDER Bernhard 1981
45 128 BACHMANN Kay 1994
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NOC

GER

City Club

Pullach

Piesendorf
Weissbach
Steinbach-Hallenberg
losenstein
Oepping
Kleinzell

St. Valentin
Stral3walchen
Gallneukirchen
Kleinzell
Hausham
Ohlstadt
Hanstedt

St. Valentin
Ortenburg
Kirchhumdem
Kirchenpingarten
Filzmoos
Sistrans
Hinterglemm
Kirchbach
Hinterglemm
Unterwassen
Staufen
Berndorf
Munderfing
Stetten

Hoxter

Bad Salzungen
Rum
Rosenheim

St. Johann in Tirol
Schwalmtal
Ober-Grafendorf
Unterminkheim
Madling
Farchant

Wien

Bad Fischau
Wien
Walpersbach
Monchengladbach
Bad Fischau
Schwechat

Breitungen/ Werra
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Time

02:03:14.6

01:18:36.2
01:23:37.5
01:24:16.5
01:24:20.2
01:27:48.3
01:30:50.3
01:31:38.3
01:31:52.5
01:32:41.3
01:33:32.3
01:36:56.6
01:37:14.3
01:38:08.3
01:43:21.5
01:45:39.8
01:49:48.8
01:50:15.9
01:51:22.8
01:51:23.9
01:51:37.7
01:51:48.8
01:51:57.3
01:55:36.6
01:56:19.8
01:57:32.3
02:00:10.8
02:00:18.8
02:03:17.1
02:03:21.6
02:03:35.1
02:04:19.3
02:06:09.8
02:09:21.6
02:14:00.8
02:17:45.1
02:18:25.1
02:18:51.1
02:20:17.6
02:24:01.9
02:25:22.1
02:28:35.1
02:30:01.4
02:36:42.1
02:36:54.4

02:39:22.9

07.09.2019

Diff Pace

+33:37.8

+05:01.2
+05:40.2
+05:44.1
+09:12.3
+12:14.2
+13:02.3
+13:16.2
+14:05.2
+14:56.3
+18:20.4
+18:38.4
+19:32.4
+24:45.3
+27:03.5
+31:12.5
+31:39.6
+32:46.5
+32:47.7
+33:01.4
+33:12.5
+33:21.7
+37:00.3
+37:43.5
+38:56.8
+41:34.5
+41:42.5
+44:40.8
+44:45.3
+44:58.8
+45:43.9
+47:33.5
+50:45.3
+55:24.6
+59:08.8
+59:48.8
+01:14.8
+01:01:41.3
+01:05:25.6
+01:06:45.8
+01:09:58.8
+01:11:25.1
+01:18:05.9
+01:18:18.1
+01:20:46.6
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Worldgames of MTB- Marathon 2016

Marathon 31

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
46 171 BREITWIESER Patrick 1991
47 687 REISMULLER Mario 1980
48 602 MOSCHNY Michael 1993
49 785 GALIK Janos 1978
50 758 POGNER Philipp 1986
51 191 ZIERL Franz 1980
52 170 GLASER Marcus 1990
53 168 PRUKNER Patrick 1987
54 169 PLESCHBERGER Robin 1989
55 633 HELMLINGER Michael 1982
56 763 SZEKELY Tamas 1986
57 659 MANDL Mario 1986

Master Men

1 206 PITTRACHER Oskar 1972

2 17 MISTAKIDIS Paris 1968

3 178 NOTTBOHM Markus 1969

4 272 EDER Bernhard 1975

5 553 SCHIPPEL Nico 1972

6 476 ZABERNIG Helmut 1972

7 547 RAMPP Philipp 1976

8 162 PINK Peter 1972

9 192 ZOGLAUER Gerald 1967
10 335 ILS Jochen 1974
11 329 HURYCH Jan 1976
12 300 DORNER Marcus 1973
13 101 REINECKER Andreas 1975
14 647 KIRCHNER Hannes 1971
15 137 DORFMAYR Martin 1971
16 501 ANDERKA Markus 1971
17 239 WILHELM Volker 1968
18 615 BUZA Andreas 1971
19 225 HEIMERL Elmar 1969
20 99 HERMANN Kurt 1967
21 654 LAMPLMAIR Andreas 1969
22 432 KLEEBERGER Sascha 1972
23 147 KROTTENDORFER Peter 1969
24 117 BRUNNER Alexander 1971
25 696 SPORKER Alexander 1971
26 685 RAFFLING Gerhard 1972
27 317 MACKUS Thomas 1976
28 749 BERGER Thomas 1973
29 661 WURZLER Raphael 1974
30 747 KALIWODA Thomas 1968
31 664 MAYRHOFER Martin 1967
32 491 KOGLIN Jorg 1973
33 743 ROBLREITER Tobias 1974
34 764 BOHM Robert 1972
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

City Club

Steyr
Walbersdorf
Schwarzenau
Wien

Wien
Weitra
Steyr

Steyr
Behamberg
Graz

Wien

Gerasdorf

Vahrn

Aalen
Grobenzell
Piesendorf
Bruck A. D. GroRglocknerstra3e
Saalfelden
Maisach

Ligist
Gallneukirchen
Flintsbach am Inn
Stoky
Hersbruck
Rheinhausen
Schwoich
Oberndorf
Haag

Valley

Wien

Bergen

Ligist

Freistadt
Hinterglemm
Schierbach
Giengen
Giesshubl
Wien
Friedrichsdorf
St.Johann in Tirol
Langenrohr
Wattens

Linz

Berlin

Wien

Korneuburg
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Time

02:41:56.1
02:44:52.7
02:46:33.7
02:51:06.9
02:57:37.9
02:59:41.4
03:09:08.1
03:09:08.2
03:09:08.5
03:13:21.2
03:37:51.7
03:39:08.8

01:22:32.7
01:25:17.5
01:27:27.5
01:33:17.5
01:33:24.8
01:36:22.3
01:37:42.3
01:38:28.8
01:42:01.8
01:44:08.5
01:45:50.5
01:45:57.5
01:48:28.5
01:49:37.3
01:49:49.1
01:55:24.6
01:56:28.6
01:57:59.6
01:58:21.1
01:59:22.6
01:59:47.8
01:59:48.1
02:00:19.8
02:00:45.3
02:01:57.8
02:02:53.1
02:04:54.1
02:06:20.1
02:06:43.8
02:07:15.3
02:07:15.6
02:11:10.3
02:13:33.7

02:13:35.1

07.09.2019

Diff Pace

+01:23:19.9
+01:26:16.4
+01:27:57.4
+01:32:30.6
+01:39:01.6
+01:41:05.1
+01:50:31.8
+01:50:31.9
+01:50:32.2
+01:54:44.9
+02:19:15.5

+02:20:32.5

+02:44.7
+04:54.7
+10:44.7
+10:52.3
+13:49.5
+15:09.5
+15:56.4
+19:29.4
+21:35.8
+23:17.8
+23:24.8
+25:55.8
+27:04.5
+27:16.3
+32:51.8
+33:55.8
+35:26.8
+35:48.3
+36:49.8
+37:15.8
+37:15.3
+37:47.8
+38:12.5
+39:25.8
+40:20.3
+42:21.3
+43:47.3
+44:11.1
+44:42.6
+44:42.8
+48:37.6
+51:00.9
+51:02.3

Page 3 of 5



Worldgames of MTB- Marathon 2016

Marathon 31

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
35 769 GRUBER Bernhard 1976
36 334 BAJAC Zdenko 1973
37 609 MANN Andreas 1969
38 600 KURIJA Martin 1973
39 140 LEBERLE Michael 1969
40 756 GRANDITS Walter 1969
41 154 EBERLE Steffen 1967
42 109 ERNSTEN Peter 1970
43 218 POSCH Edmund 1970
44 211 ROTH Michael 1974
45 787 RIESENEDER Fritz 1967
46 640 KAAR Walter 1972
47 578 WISCHERMANN Carsten 1976
48 639 JAHN Frank 1969
49 368 ROHRMOSER Hannes 1968
50 601 SCHMID Jurgen 1974
51 612 BRANDL Alexander 1973
52 629 GUNHARTINGER Roland 1967
53 655 ZIESCHANG Andreas 1975
54 251 FRANKE Michael 1974
55 693 SCHIEFERER Bernhard 1968
56 677 OLAH Gabor 1975
57 681 PSCHEIDL Martin 1970
58 606 ALISA Almin 1972
59 645 KARNER Michael 1974
60 669 MUHM Christopher 1976
61 637 HLADIK Martin 1973
62 759 PROPRENTNER Mario 1973
63 761 SLAPNIK Anton 1968
64 666 ENGELHARDT Andreas 1973
65 448 GALL Patrick 1968

243 TRAUNAU Michael 1974

Senior Master Men

1 35 PLATZGUMMER Walter 1962
2 208 SCHLEGEL Andreas 1963
3 36 OTTINO Josef 1960
4 560 PITTRINGER Ludwig 1960
5 473 JAGERHOFER Karl 1960
6 389 KANZIAN Erich 1958
7 201 DOPPLER Helmut 1960
8 524 NESTLER Herbert 1961
9 91 BUMHOFER Helmut 1954
10 385 INNERHOFER Ferdinand 1955
11 352 VOLLMER Klaus 1964
12 277 VOITHOFER Josef 1953
13 393 MAUSER Josef 1961
14 249 JAGER Uwe 1963

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

NOC

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
HUN
AUT
BIH
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

City Club

Hallein

Eresing

Wien

Wien

Augsburg

Wien
Ludwigshafen
Putten
Heimschuh
Untermiinkheim
Traun

Leonding

Kéin

Miinchen
Saalfelden
Wien

Linz

Salzburg
Grossenhain
Leipzig
Wattens

Wien

Maodling
Purkersdorf
Biedermannsdorf
Wiener Neustadt
Wien

Salzburg
Biedermannsdorf
Wien

Niefern

Aschach An Der Steyr

Naturns
Amt Wachsenburg
Maishofen

Feldkirchen/Donau

Gundersheim
Alkoven
Spielberg

5752 Viehhofen
Mihlbach/Pzg.
Salem
Bramberg
Pillichsdorf
Iggingen
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Time

02:18:34.6
02:18:35.4
02:20:22.4
02:20:29.4
02:22:47.7
02:24:34.4
02:24:48.9
02:26:05.6
02:26:32.1
02:28:12.9
02:28:14.4
02:28:55.1
02:29:23.1
02:34:27.1
02:35:08.6
02:37:42.1
02:40:22.9
02:40:23.7
02:41:49.8
02:47:05.4
02:47:23.2
02:47:32.4
02:47:45.9
02:48:32.2
02:57:37.7
03:03:49.9
03:14:31.2
03:14:45.2
03:15:50.7
03:17:59.7
03:45:12.3

DNF

01:32:16.8
01:32:17.3
01:32:48.6
01:35:57.6
01:41:49.7
01:44:48.3
01:47:33.5
01:51:49.3
01:52:12.8
01:53:03.3
01:54:13.2
01:54:48.6
01:56:34.6

01:57:24.8

07.09.2019

Diff Pace

+56:01.8

+56:02.6

+57:49.6

+57:56.6

+01:15.0
+01:02:01.6
+01:02:16.1
+01:03:32.8
+01:03:59.3
+01:05:40.1
+01:05:41.6
+01:06:22.4
+01:06:50.3
+01:11:54.4
+01:12:35.9
+01:15:09.4
+01:17:50.1
+01:17:50.9
+01:19:17.4
+01:24:32.6
+01:24:50.4
+01:24:59.6
+01:25:13.1
+01:25:59.4
+01:35:04.9
+01:41:17.2
+01:51:58.4
+01:52:12.4
+01:53:17.9
+01:55:26.9
+02:22:39.5

+00.4

+31.7
+03:40.8
+09:32.8
+12:31.5
+15:16.7
+19:32.5
+19:56.4
+20:46.5
+21:56.4
+22:31.7
+24:17.8
+25:08.5
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Worldgames of MTB- Marathon 2016

Marathon 31

Results by Class 07.09.2019
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
15 244 TITZ Helmut 1952 AUT Kematen 01:57:39.3 +25:22.5
16 765 STIBITZHOFER Franz 1962 AUT Wiener Neudorf 02:03:34.8 +31:18.6
17 187 FREUDENREICH Lothar 1963 GER Rudersberg 02:03:41.8 +31:25.6
18 731 HAAS Ginther 1960 AUT Wien 02:04:02.6 +31:45.8
19 193 SZVETECZ Helmut 1960 AUT Hernstein 02:05:07.1 +32:50.3
20 644 KAMPMAN John 1965 AUT Lopik 02:09:11.3 +36:54.5
21 479 ZEHENTNER Hans 1956 AUT Maishofen 02:10:31.6 +38:14.8
22 534 KEUL Dieter 1952 GER Wendelstein 02:14:00.6 +41:43.8
23 604 SCHOFBANKER Herbert 1963 AUT Riederberg 02:14:04.6 +41:47.8
24 153 PENC Herbert 1958 AUT Wien 02:18:57.1 +46:40.3
25 490 GLANZ Gerhard 1953 AUT Thomasberg 02:19:22.4 +47:05.5
26 71 SCHWABL Konrad 1957 AUT Hinterglemm 02:22:12.1 +49:55.3
27 281 HUEMER Manfred 1964 AUT Prambachkirchen 02:22:52.4 +50:35.6
28 131 MAIER Dietmar 1965 AUT Burmoos 02:25:53.9 +53:37.1
29 718 WEIGL Andreas 1964 AUT Lochen am See 02:26:08.1 +53:51.3
30 779 BAUMANN Franz 1966 AUT Zillingsdorf 02:28:44.4 +56:27.6
31 801 KOWALEWSKI Gottfried 1951 GER Minchen 02:30:02.1 +57:45.3
32 734 JANKA Hubert 1958 AUT Auersthal 02:31:54.4 +59:37.6
33 768 TAURER Dietmar 1957 AUT Graz 02:33:12.6 +01:55.8
34 753 GINER Romed 1964 AUT Thaur 02:34:19.1 +01:02:02.3
35 488 KISS Zoltan 1962 HUN PaPa 02:35:58.4 +01:03:41.6
36 139 MEYER Josef 1964 GER Augsburg 02:37:56.6 +01:05:39.8
37 732 KRAUSS Karlheinz 1962 GER Bruckmihl 02:41:20.9 +01:09:04.1
38 360 KLEIN Ladislav 1955 SVK Miinchen 02:41:27.4 +01:09:10.6
39 200 BREITWIESER Manfred 1962 AUT Offenhausen 02:45:29.4 +01:13:12.6
40 159 LIENBACHER Matthias 1966 AUT Abtenau 02:46:05.9 +01:13:49.1
41 728 FUHRER Wolfgang 1958 AUT Linz 02:48:02.7 +01:15:45.9
42 161 WEILAND Frank 1966 GER Ludwigshafen 02:54:11.9 +01:21:55.1
43 648 KLUNERS Hermann 1956 AUT Wien 03:00:41.9 +01:28:25.1
44 273 WEIST Klaus 1961 GER Heinsberg 03:02:30.9 +01:30:14.1
45 627 GOLLOWITSCH Walter 1940 AUT Amstetten 03:02:31.9 +01:30:15.1
46 694 STEPANEK Glnter 1963 AUT Wien 03:06:39.4 +01:34:22.6
47 786 VIKAR Andras 1965 HUN Budapest 03:12:54.2 +01:40:37.4
48 196 HEINEMANN Karlheinz 1956 GER Schifferstadt 03:31:58.5 +01:59:41.7
49 740 GURSZKY Stefan 1960 AUT Wien 03:32:05.7 +01:59:48.9
50 626 GINAL Stefan 1957 GER Darmstadt 03:43:18.5 +02:11:01.7
494 EBERSTEINER Peter 1952 GER Eching DNF
721 TRAVNICEK Franz 1962 AUT Hundsheim DNF

Handicapped Men

1 37 MARQUARDT Walter 1961 GER Fissen 01:30:12.8

2 18 SCHINDLER Matthias 1982 GER Nurnberg 01:33:03.5 +02:50.7
3 96 LALLINGER Kurt 1958 GER Miinchen 01:53:01.8 +22:49.7
4 73 ZISSLER Franz-Josef 1947 GER Miinchen 01:56:29.8 +26:17.6
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